IESAWRESTLING GRAND MARSHAL RECOMMENDATION FORM



Wrestling

The IESA recognition program was organized as a means of recognizing and promoting wrestling within the Association.

Please recommend individuals— coaches, administrators, officials- whose enthusiasm and contributions within the activity of Wrestling have impacted students and the activity.

GRAND MARSHAL RECOMMENDATION CRITERIA

Over 8 years coaching, officiating and/or administration.

Actively involved in IESA Wrestling.

Significant and/or long term contributions that have positively impacted students and the activity.

Promotion of the value of participation at some level within the activity— i.e. state series host, mentor to new officials, program growth, etc.

Nomination Procedures

- Please complete the appropriate nomination form and return to the IESA Office by April 28.
- The Award recipients will be selected by the IESA Wrestling Advisory Committee at their annual meeting.
- Those recipients selected by the Committee will be honored at the IESA Wrestling State Tournament.

Illinois Elementary School Association

1015 Maple Hill Rd. Bloomington, IL 61705 Phone: 309-829-0114

IESA GRAND MARSHAL RECOMMENDATION NOMINATION FORM

Due to the IESA office by April 28

Nominee Name	
Nominee City & School	
Nominee Phone Number	
Nominee Email Address	
Nominee's Current Position	
Years with Wrestling	
Nominator Name	
Nominator Phone Number	
Nominator Email Address	
Describe the nominee's contributions to students, school, and wrestling.	
Describe the nominee's experience with IESA Wrestling.	